A
BLE - POR - RET - BASIC -
Order Example:   BLE  -  POR  -  RET  -  BASIC  -  ST518
IMPORTANT:
A - STEM LENGTH DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
STEM MOUNT OPTIONS:
ST506 .5” Stem Mount, 6”
ST512 .5” Stem Mount, 12”
ST518 .5” Stem Mount, 18”
ST524
ST530 .5” Stem Mount, 30”
.5” Stem Mount, 24”
ST536 .5” Stem Mount, 36”
ST542 .5” Stem Mount, 42”
ST548 .5” Stem Mount, 48”
4.3”
1”
VARIES
2.6”
1.5”
retro basic porcelain & galvanized pendant
SPS-0048 REV A
JOB NAME: FIXTURE TYPE:
SPECIFICATIONS
DESIGN
STEM
1/2” Nominal (0.84” Actual) Sch 40, 6063 Aluminum Mounting
Stem. Custom Lengths Available upon Request.
incandescent
60W Max, Medium Base E26 Socket, 120 VAC
MAX FIXTURE WEIGHT
10 lbs
CERTIFICATIONs, LISTINGs & WARRANTY
Made in the USA
Manufactured and Hand-Crafted in Our 60,000 Square Foot Facility
Located in Titusville, FL
ul LISTED FOR DAMP LOCATIONS
LIMITED WARRANTY
For Additional Information on Our Limited Warranty, Please See
Our Terms & Conditions
1